
Term Dates 2023-2024  

2023  

Monday 4th September  Start of Autumn Term (Training Day)  

Tuesday 5th September  Year 7 & 12 Pupils return to school  

Wednesday 6th September  Years 8-11 & 13 Pupils return to school  

Friday 13th October   Training Day  

Saturday 28th October   Half Term begins 

Monday 6th November   Return after Half Term  

Saturday 23rd December  Christmas Holidays begin  

2024 

Monday 8th January 2024  Start of Spring Term (Training Day)  

Tuesday 9th January   PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL  

Saturday 10th February   Half Term begins  

Monday 19th February   Return after Half Term  

Saturday 23rd March   Easter Holidays begin  

Monday 8th April   PUPILS RETURN TO SCHOOL  

Monday 6th May   May Day Bank Holiday  

Saturday 25th May   Half Term begins  

Monday 3rd June   Return after Half Term  

Friday 28th June   Training Day  

Friday 19th July   LAST DAY OF TERM FOR STUDENTS  

Monday 22nd July   Training Day 

Staff Training Days  

Monday  4th September 2023  

Friday   13th October 2023  

Monday  8th January 2024 

Friday   28th June 2024 

Monday  22nd July 2024 

 


